6 Mmags 2012 Istoc
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damMmmnma, Mg
MaxkcuMeHKO JleOHUI
Karasneeckasa BuxkTopusa
Bropkiiann AHHa-Mapus
TaJjloHno¥VKka EnmszaeeTa
MasuxmH Muxamni
MaTBeeB AHIOpeM
Canmmo PomaH

Meryx Jlnnusa
llouekyTopa Haznmexna
MaTBeeB ApTeM
lanemmkoB Vb4
BaHcosckuM Mapk
IlouekyTopa OJsibra
AdoHumH Crac
AnppeeB llBaH
AnnpeeB CeMéH
AHpgpeeB AJIEKCaHIP
CeME&HOB CeMéEéH
AuxkoBel, HukuTa
AHpgpeeB Bacwunum

CraproBent B3HOC: 400

ApeHnoBaHHEIX UMIloB: O

Keas Homep TP
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ITw
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149
211
128
836
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233
387
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661
134
808
216
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1995
1998
1991

1989
2002
2002
1958
1998
1991
2002
1987
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2000
1997
1999
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CrapT

:37:
50:
51:
14:
:46:
58:
10:
05:
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11:
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18:
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15:
08:
24:
:20:
24:
38:
35:
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SI-UNMIl T'pynna
1005237
1007957
1301307
1301311
1301318
1301324
1301326
1301334
1301340
1301342
1301352
1301359
1301380
1301382
1301383
1301384
1301385
1301391
1301396
1394902
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[IpmMmeuanua CTapT
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6 Mag 2012 Jiumep

/0 damunmsa, uMs KBasn Howmep I'P
1 BBIXMMOB AJIEKCAHIP MC 11 1978
2 Vopman AitBap KMC 20 1987
3 Nlyrauer [leHuUC KMC 60 1994
4 IleTyxoB AHIpen KMC 79 1979

CrapToBEM B3HOC: 110
ApeHnoBaHHEIX UMIloB: 3

11
11
11
12

CrapT

:58:00
:49:00
:38:00
:58:30

SI-UNMIl T'pynna
0238551 apenna
1301366
2024893 apeHma
4851150 apeHma

[IpmMmeuanua CTapT
M 21
M 21
M 18
M 21

30
20
30
30



6 Mag 2012 OpmeHTHD

/0 damunmsa, uMs
1 Kupumoe Hukura

Kupninmnos dunmnmn
Konzgpamos ApTeM

O J o U W N

Edmmor IlaBen

9 JlosuHckas CeeTJjiaHa

10 ToHOMaper PowmaH
11 3moxoBa AHa
12 Uycor Buranui
13 ToTéMkMH AHIOpPEeM
14 VBaHOB Muxammu
15 JlosuHckasa IuaHa
16 CvmpHOB IlyaToH
17 Mukynud JaHWUI
CraproBent B3HOC: 430
ApeHpnopaHHBIX UNIIOB:

Konzmparos BukTOpP
XaHHOJIaHeH Mapk
Konmpamora HaTasneda

JIOBMHCKMM AJIeKCaHIP

9

Keas Homep TP

1T
1T
I

I
1T
1T
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC

I1T

I
I
ITw
IITo

457
460
65
459
456
471
1
38
109
57
453
462
455
581
464
492
665

1997
1998
1996
1997
1997
1996
1950
1992
1975
1994
1998
2000
1997
2000
2001
2000
2002
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CrapT

:02:
33:
53:
47 :
:00
26:
28:
52:
08:
29:
56:
05:
35:
41:
26:
20:
:40:
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00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SI-UNMIl T'pynna

0238425
0254004
0254007
0254023
0254044
0333233
1301301
1301303
1301304
1302173
1393707
1394973
1394976
1633819
2024895
4500188
4503647
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apeHma
apeHma
apeHma
apeHma

apeHma
apeHma
apeHma
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[IpmMmeuanua CTapT
16
14
18
18
16
16
21
21
21
18
18
14
16
14
14
12
10

30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30



6 Mmass 2012

ALKO-STOP

/0 damunmsa, uMs

1 Bapckumu IlaBen

2 KynbBauko Ajiekeln

3 3Hoer Hukojam
CrapToBelt B3HOC: 60
ApeHnoBaHHEIX UMIloB: O

Keas Homep TP

MC
MC
KMC

12 1986
847 1986
10 1985

CrapT SI-UNMIl T'pynna
10:58:00 1301306
12:01:00 1301373
11:40:00 1393716

[IpmMmeuanua CTapT
M 21
M 21
M 21

20
20
20



